Luftpistole / Oberliga Ost / 6. Wettkampftag

SV Mackenzell
Gollbach, Dirk
Liu, Mingang
Ludwig, Peter
Tischler, Udo
Mannschaftsergebnis
KKSV Zell
Becke, Tanja
Hoyer, Andre
Semmler, Marc
Gemmer, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SC Ruckers
Hack, Tobias
Lotz, Andreas
Helmke, Timo
Krug, Dennis
Mannschaftsergebnis
Budinger SG
Gerds, Hannah
Kildau, Dennis
Steinmetz, Simon
Hohmann, Oliver

Mannschaftsergebnis

369
365
346
337
1417

357
371
368
333
1429

365
352
362
322
1401

338
370
345
345
1398

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

3:2
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1

3:2
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

375
368
360
356
1459

355
353
348
315
1371

358
348
360
353
1419

348
361
347
338
1394

SV Friedberg-Fauerbach
Behn, Tobias

Schmitz, Peter

Rhein, David Johannes
Gottwalz, Markus
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Hettenhausen 2
Heil, Ulrich

Reul3, Mirko

Essler, Andreas
Kirchner, EImar
Mannschaftsergebnis
SC Windecken
Schallenberger, Jan Volker
Stadick, Marcus
Pehnke, Kevin

Seifert, Wolfgang
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Pohl-Goéns
Festner, Bjorn
Meil3ner, Ralf

Theil, Thomas

Festner, Marko

Mannschaftsergebnis
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